Transform Document & Data Capture Software Guide

Company Name,
City, State, URL

Abbyy UsA, Fremont, (A,

www.abbyyusa.com

Adobe
www.adobe.com

Captiva Software, San Diego
www.captivasoftware.com

tems, San Jose, (A,

Captovation, Minneapolis
www.captovation.com
Cardiff Software, Vista, CA

www.cardiff.com

CereSoft, Silver Spring, MD

www.ceresoft.com

dakota imaging, Columbia, MD
www.dakotaimaging.com

Dotacap, Tarrytown, NY

www.datacap.com

Doculex, Winter Haven, FL

www.doculex.com

Fairfox Imaging, Chantilly, VA
www.fairfaximagina.com

GenieTek, Whitehorse, YT, Canada

www.docugenie.com

Image Solutions Inc., Morristown
NJ, Www.imagesolutions.com

J&K Imaging, Marietta, GA

www.jkimaqing.com

Kofox, Irvine, (A
www.f(ofax.com

Lizardtech Software,Seattle, WA

www.lizardtech.com

Microsystems Technology Inc.,
Tampa, FL, Www.mti-info.com

Mitek Systems, Poway, (A

www.miteksys.com

Oce Printing Systems USA,
Bethesda, MD, Www.odt-oce.com

Parascript LLC, Niwot, (O

WWW.parascript.com

Prevalent Software, (olorado
Springs, €0, Www.prevasoft.com

ReadSoft, New Orleans, LA

www.readsoft.net

Re

www.ScanSoft.com

SER Solutions, Dulles, VA 20190

www.ser.com

Top Image Systems, (arlsbad,CA
www.topimagesystems.com

nition Research Inc.
Blacksburg, VA, Www.rrinc.com

ScanSoft, Peabody, MA
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Product Nome & &
Abbyy FineReader .
6.0 Corporate Ed.
Abbyy
FormReader 4.1 b
Abbyy Enterprise o
Forms 1.2
Acrobat Capture
3.0 Personal E4. | ®
Acrobat Capture
3.0 Cluster Ed.
FormWare
Desktop ofe
FormWare
Enterprise 00
InputAccel o0
eCapture °
Cardiff Teleform
v8.1 Hite ol
Cardiff Teleform a
v8.1 Enterprise
EOBAgent °
FormAgent °
HealthAgent o
InvoiceAgent °
Transfom V6.0 @ @
Task Master 5.0 o @
POF.Capture °
Quick Modules e @
DocuGenie °
DocComposer
V24 S
J&K’s DpuScan
40 b
Ascent Capture @ @
Document Express
with DjVu
OCR for Forms o @
Doctus o o
DoKustar (no a
scanning module)
FormXtra °
Quillix 2.0 o o
Forms LR
Invoices [ 3N}
FormWorks 4.0 e @
OmniPage
Pro 12 Office ~ ®
SERdistiller oo
eFlow Unified ala

Content Platform V2

Entry-level price
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$1,600
$5,700
$399
$4,000
$5,000
$50,000
$3,000
§3,200
$6,000
§11,500
$50,000
$4,495
$35,000
$25,000
$100,000
$10,000
$2,495
$35,000
$10,000
$5,000
$3,300
$995
$249
$6,995
$25,000
$2,000
$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$10,000
$75,000
$599
$25,000

§45,000

system price

Average
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$1,600
$10,000
$699
$7,000
$15,000
§100,000
$22,500
$6,300
$8,000
$30,000
$85,000
$8,995
$55,000
$50,000
$300,000
$25,000
$3,430
$100,000
$20,000
$25,000
$6,600
$50,000
$5,000
$20,000
$60,000
$20,000
$72,000
$15,000
$50,000
$75,000
$350,000
$599
$75,000

$200,000

NOTE: All data reported by vendors. Transform has made every attempt to verify the accuracy
of this information, but confirm crucial features and performance before purchasing.

Typicol Daily
Imoge Volume
Highest Daily
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1,000
8,000
260
600
2,500
25,000
5,000
5,000
600
5,000
25,000
2,500
2,500
25,000
25,000
7,500
10,000
10,000
N/A
10,000
5000
10,000
N/A
10,000
20,000
5,000
4,000
5,000
2,500
1,500
20,000
500
5,000

100,000

(single system /location)

Image Volume
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3,000
100,000
1,800
20,000
5,000
250,000
175,000
150,000
1,500
300,000
100,000
60,000
125,000
50,000
500,000
330,000
200,000
300,000
N/A
100,000
120,000
250,000
N/A
350,000
120,000
100,000
30,000
25,000
300,000
20,000
500,000
5,000
20,000

350,000

Image/input types

b&w/gray/color, TIFF, JPEG,

PDF, BMP, PCX, PNG, fax
b&w /gray/color, fax

b&w /gray/color, fax
b&w/color, fax, PDF

b&w /color, fax, POF
b&w/color, fax, e-forms,
data streams, etc.

b&w /color, fax, e-forms,
data streams, etc.

baw /color, fax, e-forms,
data streams, etc.

b&w/qray/color, fax,

images attached to e-mail

b&w /color, fax, HTML,
PDF, e-mail

b&w /color, fax, HTML,
PDF, e-mall

b&w/color, fax
b&w/color, fax
b&w /color, fax

b&w /color, fax

b&w/color, fax, e-docs,
e-forms, EDI, XML

baw /qray, fax, XML, EDI

b&w /color, fax, Word
docs

b&w/color, fax, e-forms,
XML, EDI

baw, fax

b&w /gray /color, Fax

b&w /color, multistream,
ASCII Lists, XML

bé&w/calor, fax, XML, e-mail,

e-forms, e-docs, data streams

baw /color, MS office,
TIFF, PDF(PS), JPEG, etc.

baw /color, fax, existing
TIFF and/or JPEG images

b&w /color, fax

b&w,/color, fax, e-forms,
bitmap

bitonal images, fax

b&w /color, fax, e-docs
b&w/color, fax, XML, EDI,

Image Output
Formats

TIFF, PDF image/+text,
JPEG,PCX BIP, efc.

TIFF, JPEG, PCX,
BMP, etc.

TIFF, JPEG, PCX,
BMP, etc.

TIFF, PDF image/+text/
color/normal, etc.

TIFF,POF ima([]e/ﬂext/
color/normal, etc.

XML, PDF image/
+ext, etc.

XML, PDF image/
+text, etc.

TIFF, JPEG, PDF
image/+text, etc.

TIFF, JPEG, PDF

TIFF, PDF image/
+ext

TIFF, POF image/
+ext

TIFF, JPEG
TIFF, JPEG
TIFF, JPEG
TIFF, JPEG

TIFF, MODCA, etc.

TIFF, JPEG, POF
image/+text

TIFF, JPEG, PDF
image/+text, etc

TIFF, PDF, JPEG

customizable

TIFF, POF image/
+ext

TIFF, JPEG, POF,
BMP, JFIF

TIFF, JPEG, PDF

DjVu, DjVu+text

TIFF, JPEG, PDF
image/color

TIFF, JPEG

TIFF

TIFF, JPEG, BMP,
PCX, TGA, PDF

TIFF, POF,

e-mail, output mgmt. files JPEG, PNG

b&w /color, fax, XML, EDI,

TIFF, POF,

e-mail, output mgmt. files JPEG, PNG

b&w /color, fax, EDI, XML,

HTML, e-mail attachments

baw,/color, fax, POF, JPG, TIF,
BMP, GIF, MAX, PNG, etc.

TIFF, JPEG, POF

TIFF, JPEG, POF image/
+text/normal, MAX etc.

bew /color, TIF, JPEG, POF, XML, TIFF, PDF, PDF+Text,

TXT, HTML, Office, e-mal, etc.

b&w /color, fax, e-forms,
mobile data

JPEG, etc.
TIFF, PEG

® = Yes; O = Optional; Blank = No

Index/Data
Output/Exporters

Full-text to ASCII, CSV, XLS, DBF, Word,
Excel, HTML, RTF, TXT, Unicode, etc.

TXT, CSV, XLS, DBF, ODBC, OLE

Automation

TXT, CSV, XLS, DBF, XML, ODBC,

OLE Automation

metadata extraction
through scripting

metadata extraction
through scripting

ASCIL, XML, HTML, ANSI X12,

full-text, Word, etc.

ASCII, XML, PDF, HTML, ANSI X12,

full-text, Word, etc.

ASCll, CSV, ODBC, HTML, XML,

full-text, etc.

ASClI, iManage, Optika, Legato,
IBM, MS SharePoint, DocuWare

ASCII, XML, 0DBC, SQL, Oracle,

SV, Delimited, etc.

ASCII, XML, 0DBG, SQL, Oracle,

(SV, Delimited, etc.

ASCIl, XML, ODBC, Delimited
ASCII, XML, 0DBC, Delimited
ASCII, XML, ODBC, Delimited

ASCII, XML, ODBC, Delimited

ANSI/X12-837, NSF, ASCI, XML,
full-text, RIMS, Plexis, FileNet, etc.

Full-text, ASCII, XML, ODBC, EDI,
FileNet, Optika, OnBase, OTG, etc.

ASCII, €SV, RTF, full-text files
ASCII, XML, ODBC, EDI, CSV,

FileNet, Onbase,
ASCIL, SQL

ASClI, TXT, CSV

ASCIL, XML, SQL, ODBC, FileNet,

|dentitech, Onbase, etc.

ASCIl, 0DBC, XML, Full-text to Word/
PDF etc,, IBM, FileNet, 100+ back ends

ASCl

ASCII, XML, ODBC, FileNet, OnBase,
FileMagic, Fortis, Alchemy, Acorde, etc.

ASClI, 0DBC
XML

ASCll, XML

ASCII, ODBC, XML, Optika,
FileNet, Alchemy, e-mail

ASCIl, XML, EDI, Hyland, OTG,

FileNet, Digitech

ASCII, XML, EDI, Hyland, 0TG,

FileNet, Digitech

Flat file, database, EDI, XML,
FileNet, IBM, eistream, etc.

Full-text to ASCI, TXT, XML,

MS Office, HTML, RTF, Unicode, etc.

ASCII, 0DBC, XML, etc.

0DBC, EDI, XML, ASCII

Remote
options
(san/validation)
WAN, VPN, FTP

WAN, VPN, FTP

WAN, VPN, FTP

none (single-
client software)

WAN, VPN, FTP
WAN, VPN, FIP, server/
thick dient, Citrix

WAN, VPN, FTP, server/
thick client, Citrix

WAN, VPN, FIP server
module, Citrix

WAN, VPN, server/
browser plug-in
none

WAN, VPN,

FTP, Citrix

WAN, VPN,
Citrix

WAN, VPN,
Citrix

WAN, VPN,

Citrix

WAN, VPN,

Citrix

WAN, VPN,

Citrix

WAN, VPN, server/
browser plug-in

WAN, VPN,
FTP, e-mail

WAN, VPN, FTP, server/
browser plug-in

WAN, VPN
WAN, VPN

WAN, VPN, FTP

WAN, VPN, server/thick
dient, browser plug-in

WAN, VPN

WAN, VPN, server/
thick-client

WAN, VPN, FTP

no scanning; WAN or
VPN validation

WAN, VPN, FTP, server/
thinclient/browserplug-in

WAN, VPN, server/
browser plug-in

WAN, VPN, Citrix

WAN, VPN, Citrix

WAN, VPN, FTP, e-ma,
validation thin client

WAN, VPN, FTP

WAN, VPN, FTP, Citrix

WAN, VPN, FIP,
Mobile e-forms

o  OCR (machine print)

(hand print)
NHR (handwiiting/ cursive)

OMR (check boxes, etc))

e Barcode/patch code

IR

Auto Formn ID

Unstructured Form ID

Key-from-image
entry/editing

image, field, character
image, field, character,
double key, batch character
image, field, character,
double key, batch character
image

image, word and character
OCR review; key word

image, field, character,
double key

image, field, character,
double key, 12+ modes

image, field, character,
double key, other
field, double key
image, field, character,
double key, mandatory fields

image, field, character,
double key, mandatory fields

doc. group, image, field,
character, word, double key

image, field, character,
word, double key

image, field, character,
word, double key

image, field, character,
word, double key

image, field, character,
double key, other

image, field,
double key

image, field,
double key

image, field, character, double
key, random check for QC

iImage, field, mulf-feld
comparison

field, EDMS/file server
pick lists, fuzzy match

image, manual
z00m/pan

image, field, character,
double key,

image, field, character,
double key

image, field, character

field editing for
recognition results only
image, field, character,
double key

image, field

image, character,
double key

image, character, double
key, ERP validation
image, field, character

image, field, word,
text-to-speech, others

image, field

image, field, character,
tile mode

Prograommoable keys

Alpha/numeric

O
o

Data ronge/length

Mandatory fields

Math calculations
e Datobase lookups

Options/technology strengths

PDF conversion; edit/resave PDF images; ODMA integration,
OCR in 177 languages, concurrent licensing.

Voting, pattern training, custom languages and dictionaries

Voting, pattern training, custom Ian?uages and dictionaries,
supports nested forms, built-in API for customization

JBIG2 compression & accessibility options; Export PDF
image/+text/normal/color, HTML with javascript navigation

JBIG2 compression & accessibility options; Export PDF
image/+text/normal/color, HTML with javascript navigation

Medical claim & invoice modules, SQL workflow; 12-mode key
entry/edit, e-forms & browser-based I-Forms

Medical claim & invoice modules, SQL workflow; 12 modes for
key entry/edit, e-forms & browser-based I-forms

High-volume client/server architecture. Flexible workflow with
conditional data routing. SDK, source code and XML export.

Thin-client scan/index module. SQL support, browser-based
document capture, VBA-compatible

Advanced voting/image processing, ECM integrations, includes
form designer, PDF image/+text

Medical claims option; advanced voting/image processing,
ECM integrations, includes form designer, PDF image/+text

Integrates w /hospital cash-rosting systems; handles loosely
structured EOBs. Missing field alerts & page merging

Advanced handwriting recognition in an easy-to-use,
static-form capture product

Expert handling of HCFA and UB92 forms

Universal script captures data from any invoice
regardless of format

Industry/Market Strengths

Legal, service bureaus, government
Government, medical, education

Government, medical, education
Pharma, government, financial. Numerous options for POF
export. Convert image to PDF with fonts

Pharma, government, financial. Numerous options for PDF
export. Convert image to PDF with fonts

Medical claims, tax processing, banking, financial, surveys
(Census), service bureaus, order processing, manufacturing

Medical claims, tax processing, banking, financial, surveys
(Census), service bureaus, order processing, manufacturing

Pharmaceuticals, insurance, financial services. More than 340
Global 2000 customers

Supports distributed capture without complicated software
installations. Concurrent user licensing

Medical insurance claims, banking/financial, eGovernment,
pharmaceuticals

Medical insurance claims, banking/financial, eGovernment,
pharmaceuticals

EOBs
Police reports; state tax forms
HCFA, UB92 claim forms

Consumer bills; business invoices

Medical claims module; ICR voting, database driven, distributed Medical claims system; installation/BPO delivery models. Many

architecture, browser-based electronic portal (MediWEB)

Handles HIPAA{omEIiant EDI for health claims; dlient/server
workflow, browser-based scanning, verification and admin.

High-volume PDF ima?e/ﬂext/color conversion. Out-of-the-
box integrations with leading MFPs /digital copiers

Integrated form /check /remittance Frocessing/ CAR/LAR, XML
input and output, intelligent form cleanup

Application or ActiveX control with source code. GUI interface
for most functions. Scripting for advanced functionality

High-speed scan & PDF image/+text conversion, EDMS integra-

tions, image enhancement, PDF bookmarking and hyperlinking

Hi?h-vo\ume capture, drag-and-drop event rules for customiz-
able capture workflow, drag-and-click integration to EDMS.

HCFA/UB92, invoice, bates numbering, e-forms & cursive/
voting recognition options. Enterprise-class remote capture.

Djvu files are up to 1,000 X smaller than Group IV TIFF.
Progressive rendering/selective decompression.

Medical claim, invoice & EOB options. Advanced voting &
image processing. XML output. Highly scalable.

Voting available for checks with CAR/LAR.

Image pre-processing.

DoKustar is an unstructured forms module for third-party
capture systems. Advanced voting/OCR/ICR. XML data output.

Financial, postal, insurance and healthcare configurations.
Comprehensive recognition of all character types.

GUI workflow; browser & thick-client scanning/indexing; enter-

prise fax integration; extensible process/release architecture.

Optional forms designer. Workflow integrations, multiple
languages, XML/EDI'input and export

Optional forms designer. ERP integration, workflow integra-
tions, multiple languages, XML/EDI input and export.

Medical claim, mutual fund & credit card configurations.
Efficient data perfection. ROI typically in less than nine months.

99%+ accuracy for OCR/PDF conversion; multi-engine voting;
114 language recognition; OLE automation, auto batch process.

Reads, understands and learns document content for accurate
doc. classification & data extraction. Integrations with ERP.

Medical claim, invoice and freightbill configurations. Highly
scalable. Supports e-form & mobile devices. OCR/ICR voting.

distributed installations. Unified EDI/paper/Web processing

Fully documented, integrated systems for processing medical
claims, tax returns and invoices

Legal, accounting, finandial services, healthcare, insurance, ]
manufacturing, requlatory, R&D, automotive, govt, education, retail

Image-based remittance, tax, motor vehicle registrations,
Census, purchase orders, payroll, proof-of-deposit

Complex, structured forms such as medical claims and EOBs,
unstructured forms and forms with variants.

Legal, financial services, pharmaceuticals. Client app. with sever
option for large and small volume capture/upload to EDMS.
Service bureaus, trucking, insurance, banking, medical
30,000+ licenses worldwide; innovated distributed capture;
Ricochet module permits Web capture using networked MFPs.
(reates compact images and content for fast and efficient distribution
over any network, incuding low-bandwidth/wireless networks

Complete invoice processing, EOBs and HCFAS
Medical claims, invoice processing, among others

Accounting (Invoices), insurance (EOBs)
Banking/financial, postal and insurance. Utilizes US Postal
Service address database for lookup

Insurance, financial services, healthcare, education,
telecommunications, Federal Govt.

Order processing centers and service bureaus, global
market presence

Accounts payables, global market presence

Focused on finandial services including health and P&C
insurance, credit card applications, mutual fund processing.
Government, medical, legal, financial services,

real estate, academic

Invoice processing/accounts payable

Banking & financial, insurance, transport & logistics, gublic
sector, postal services, census, worldwide customer base

KEY: WAN = wide area network; VPN = virtual private network; FTP = file transfer protocol. “Auto form ID” identifies pre-defined form types within mixed batches, eliminating
the need for pre-scan sorting. “Unstructured ‘free form’ ID” identifies forms with variable layouts but like data within mixed batches (e.g. invoices, EOBs, etc.).
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